
 

 

 

Bid  

REQUEST FOR PROPOSALS FROM PROFESSIONAL SERVICE 
PROVIDERS FOR DESIGN AND SUPERVISION OF 4KM GRAVEL 

ROAD TO PAVING IN EXTENSION 7 IN MKHONDO LOCAL 
MUNICIPALITY 

Closing date: 27 June 2019@12:00 

MKHO36/2018/19 

Certificate of receipt  

NO COMPANY NAME  AMOUNT 

1 OARANA COSNULTING AND ENGINEERING (PTY) LTD R   3 313 130.15 

2 MARUMO CONSULTING ENGINEERS R   1 739 375.00 

3 KUKHANYA PROJECTS (PTY) LTD R   4 342 670.25 

4 ENDECON UBUNTU MPUMALANGA (PTY1) LTD R   1 789 821.31 

5 MANGETHE GROUP (PTY) LTD R   2 585 703.16 

6 NDABA MSHAZI CONSULTING ENGINEERS & PROJECTS R   1 588 046.71 

7 TUMBER FOURIE CONSULTING ENGINEERS R 13 998 555.00 

RESPONSIBLE OFFICIALS: 

 

ROSE MATHEBULA               27/06/2019 
NAME & SURNAME        DATE 
 
 
PHILILE NCUBE                             27/06/2019 
NAME & SURNAME        DATE 
 
 
LINDOKUHLE NDLOVU              27/06/2019 
NAME & SURNAME        DATE 
 


